
WDA Counties DWD-Job Service Business 

Services Contact

DWD Contact Information Workforce Development Board (WDB) WDB Business Services Contact WDB Contact Information 

WDA 1 Kenosha, Racine, & Walworth Shaun Lukas Shaun.Lukas@dwd.wisconsin.gov Southeastern Works 

www.sewrks.com

Depends on facility location www.sewrks.com/employers

WDA 2 Milwaukee Michael Alexander Michael.alexander@dwd.wisconsin.gov Employ Milwaukee 

www.employmilwaukee.org 

Jose Galvan jose.galvan@employmilwaukee.org

WDA 3 Ozaukee, Washington, & Waukesha Sandy Martin Sandra.Martin@dwd.wisconsin.gov Forward Careers

www.forwardcareers.org

Depends on facility location www.forwardcareers.org/hiring

WDA 4 Calumet, Fond du Lac, Green Lake,  Waupaca, Waushara, & 

Winnebago

Angela Reyes Angela.Reyes@dwd.wisconsin.gov Fox Valley Workforce Development Board

www.foxvalleywork.org

Bobbi Miller bmiller@fvwdb.com

WDA 5 Brown, Door, Florence, Kewaunee, Manitowoc, Marinette, 

Menominee, Oconto, Outagamie, Shawano, & Sheboygan

Josh Bahr Joshua.Bahr@dwd.wisconsin.gov Bay Area Workforce Development Board

www.bayareawdb.org

Kate Owens kowens@bayareawdb.org

WDA 6 Adams, Forest, Langlade, Lincoln, Marathon, Oneida, Portage, 

Vilas, & Wood

Gail Hurd Gail.Hurd@dwd.wisconsin.gov North Central Workforce Development Board

www.ncwwdb.org

Brian Kalish bkalish@ncwwdb.org

WDA 7 Ashland, Bayfield, Burnett, Douglas, Iron, Price, Rusk, Sawyer, 

Taylor, & Washburn

Amy Wolff Amy.Wolff@dwd.wisconsin.gov Northwest Wisconsin Workforce Investment Board

www.nwwib.com

Scott Schultz sschultz@nwwib.com

WDA 8 Barron, Chippewa, Clark, Dunn, Eau Claire, Pepin, Pierce, Polk, & 

St. Croix

Carlene Volbrecht Carlene.Volbrecht@dwd.wisconsin.gov West Central Wisconsin Workforce Development Board 

www.wdbwcw.org

Jon Menz jmenz@wdbwcw.org

WDA 9 Buffalo, Crawford, Jackson, Juneau, La Crosse, Monroe, 

Trempealeau, & Vernon

Anne Allen-Wyman Anne.AllenWyman@dwd.wisconsin.gov Western Wisconsin Workforce Development Board

www.westernwdb.org

Melisa Myers myersm@westernwdb.org

WDA 10 Columbia, Dane, Dodge, Jefferson, Marquette, & Sauk Jennifer Brikowski Jennifer.Brikowski@dwd.wisconsin.gov Workforce Development Board of South Central Wisconsin

www.wdbscw.org

Jeff Westra jwestra@wdbscw.org

WDA 11 Grant, Green, Iowa, Lafayette, Richland, & Rock Michele Eggers michele.eggers@dwd.wisconsin.gov Southwest Wisconsin Workforce Development Board

www.swwdb.org 

Gail Graham g.graham@swwdb.org
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